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Packaging

Barcode
per box

Barcode
Item

Cress
Item Amount
per box
Aclla Cress® 16
Aclla Cress® 12
Aclla Cress® 8
Adji Cress 16
Adji Cress 12
Affilla Cress® 16
Affilla Cress® 12
Atsina® Cress 16
Atsina® Cress 12
Basil Cress 16
Basil Cress 12
Basil Cress 8
Borage Cress 16
Borage Cress 12
BroccoCress® 16
BroccoCress® 12
BroccoCress® 8
Chilli Cress 16
Chilli Cress 12
Daikon Cress® 16
Daikon Cress® 12
Ghoa Cress® 16
Ghoa Cress® 12
Honny® Cress 16
Honny® Cress 12
Honny® Cress 8
Kyona Mustard Cress 16
Kyona Mustard Cress 12
Limon Cress 16
Limon Cress 12
Limon Cress 8
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Punnet
CressSingle
Top Seal

Punnet
CressSingle

Punnet
CressSingle

Punnet
CressSingle

Punnet
CressSingle
Top Seal

Punnet
CressSingle

Punnet
CressSingle
Cardboard box

Punnet
CressSingle

Punnet
CressSingle

Punnet
CressSingle

Punnet
CressSingle
Top Seal

Punnet
CressSingle

Punnet
CressSingle
Top Seal

8711547007637
8711547037009
8711547027710

8711547007699
8711547037023

8711547007415
8711547037047

8711547007514
8711547037061

8711547007477
8711547037108
8711547027703

8711547007484
8711547037146

8711547004001
8711547004032
8711547317385

8711547007354
8711547037160

8711547007439
8711547037184

8711547002052
8711547037207

8711547007545
8711547037221
8711547027680

8711547667701
8711547667718

8711547007491
8711547037269
8711547027697

8711547002076
8711547037016
8711547158209

8711547002168
8711547037030

8711547002199
8711547037054

8711547002205
8711547037078

8711547002229
8711547037115
8711547158193

8711547002243
8711547037153

8711547002250
8711547037580
8711547017384

8711547002267
8711547037177

8711547002274
8711547037191

8711547002281
8711547037214

8711547002298
8711547037238
8711547158179

8711547667794
8711547667770

8711547002304
8711547037276
8711547158186
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Item Amount Packaging Barcode Barcode
per box per box Item

Lupine Cress 16 Punnet 8711547007798 871154700231 |
Lupine Cress 12 CressSingle 8711547037689 8711547017049
Melissa Cress 16 Punnet 8711547007859 8711547002328
Melissa Cress 12 CressSingle 8711547037733 8711547017070
Motti Cress 16 Punnet 8711547007651 8711547002335
Motti Cress 2 CressSingle 8711547037283 8711547037290
Mustard Cress 16 Punnet 8711547007446 8711547002342
Mustard Cress 12 CressSingle 8711547037306 8711547037313
Persinette® Cress 16 Punnet 8711547002106 8711547002359
Persinette® Cress 12 CressSingle 8711547037320 8711547037337
Rock Chives® 16 Punnet 8711547007552 8711547002373
Rock Chives® 2 CressSingle 8711547037368 8711547037375
RucolaCress® 16 Punnet 8711547167430 8711547002380
RucolaCress® 12 CressSingle 8711547037382 8711547037399
Sakura® Cress 16 Punnet 8711547430060 8711547002397
Sakura® Cress 12 CressSingle 8711547037405 8711547037412
Scarlet Cress 16 Punnet 8711547000508 8711547002410
Scarlet Cress 12 CressSingle 8711547037443 8711547037450
Scarlet Cress 8 Top Seal 8711547004650 8711547004933
Sechuan Cress® 16 Punnet 8711547002137 8711547002427
Sechuan Cress® 12 CressSingle 8711547037467 8711547037474
Sechuan Cress® 8 Top Seal 8711547004667 8711547004940
Shiso Green 16 Punnet 8711547007422 8711547002434
Shiso Green 12 CressSingle 8711547037481 8711547037498
Shiso Green 8 Top Seal 8711547004674 8711547004957
Shiso Purple 16 Punnet 8711547007453 8711547002441
Shiso Purple 2 CressSingle 8711547037504 8711547037511
Tahoon® Cress 16 Punnet 8711547080548 8711547002458
Tahoon® Cress 12 CressSingle 8711547037528 8711547037535
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Item Amount Packaging Barcode Barcode
per box per box Item
Vene Cress 16 Punnet 8711547007668 8711547002472
Vene Cress 2 CressSingle 8711547037542 8711547037559
Zorri Cress 16 Punnet 8711547007705 8711547002489
Mixes
Item Amount Packaging Barcode Barcode
per box per box Item
Dulce Mix 16 Punnet 8711547007538
Sakura® Mix 18 Punnet 8711547100543
Shiso Mixed 16 Punnet 8711547007460
WhatZnew Mix 16 Punnet 8711547007613

The composition of the mix may vary based on availability

Note: In case of order in poolfust, a price reduction of € 0,30 is applied.

Box: 16 Punnet CressSingle Top Seal
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Olyman@ Jrown

Organic with SKAL certification

Item Amount Packaging Barcode Barcode
per box per box Item

Discover Fresh Bio Mix* 10 small box with lid in box 8711547000928

Discover Fresh Biologische BroccoCress®* 10 small box with lid in box 8711547000966 8711547001512
Discover Fresh Biologische Mustardkers* 10 small box with lid in box 8711547003127 8711547021138
Discover Fresh Biologische Purperkers 10 small box with lid in box 8711547003134 8711547021 145
Discover Fresh Biologische Rucolakers™ 10 small box with lid in box 8711547003141 8711547021152
Discover Fresh Biologische Tuinkers 10 small box with lid in box 8711547003110 8711547021121
Biologische Tuinkers 10 white punnet in green box 8711547006418

Bio Mix* 5x2 white punnet in box 8711547001628

Gesneden Biologische Wheat Grass* 2x350¢g

| x 2,5 kg

plastic bag in box

Gesneden Biologische Wheat Grass* plastic bag in box

8711547507472
8711547507397

8711547107559

Others
Item Amount Packaging Barcode

per box per box
CressFresh Tuinkers (organically grown) 10 white punnet in box 8711547017360

* Upon request when ordered |0 days in advance

Discover Fresh
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Flowers
Item Amount per packaging Barcode Barcode

per box per box Item
Anise Blossom CupCard 2 x 50 pcs 8711547567605 8711547167607
Apple Blossom 2 x min. 100 pcs 8711547567681 8711547167683
Bean Blossom CupCard 2 x 20 pcs 8711547367618 8711547167614
BlinQ Blossom® CupCard 2 x 20 pcs 8711547567926 8711547167928
Cornabria Blossom® 2 x 50 pcs 8711547367489 8711547167812
Dushi® Buttons CupCard 2 x 50 pcs 8711547567360 8711547367366
Floregano® CupCard 2 x 20 pcs 8711547367724 8711547167720
Jasmine Blossom CupCard 2 x 25 pcs 8711547567407 8711547167409
Sechuan Buttons® CupCard 2 x 30 pcs 8711547568367 8711547167362
Zallotti Blossom 2 x 10 pcs 8711547268021 8711547167843
Tops
Gangnam Tops 2 x 50 pcs 8711547268038 8711547 167850
Hippo Tops 2 x 200 pcs 8711547277818 8711547 168451
Moai Caviar 2x35¢g 8711547001178 8711547 001185
Salty Fingers® 2 x 50 pcs 8711547567568 8711547 167560
Salad Pea™* 2x110g 8711547267666 8711547167669
Sea Fennel 2x50¢g 871154756771 | 8711547167713
Paztizz Tops® 2x 51 pes 8711547567964 8711547167966
Leaves
Aikiba® Leaves* 2 x 20 pcs 8711547157516 8711547 157523
Cardamom Leaves 2 x 30 pcs 8711547167492 8711547167447
Citra Leaves 2 x 25 pcs 8711547567995 8711547167997
Hummus Leaves 4 x 130 pcs 8711547167881 8711547268076
Kaffir Lime Leaves 2 x 25 pcs 8711547567391 8711547167324
Kikuna® Leaves 2 x 25 pcs 8711547567957 8711547267956
Majii Leaves 2 x 25 pcs 8711547567377 8711547167379
Oyster Leaves 2 x 50 pcs 8711547267703 8711547167690
Shiso Leaves Green 12 x I5 pcs 8711547124372 8711547114373
Shiso Leaves Purple 12 x |5 pes 8711547014383 8711547004384
Shiso Leaves Mix 12 x I5 pes 8711547534300
Syrha Leaves® 2 x 25 pcs 8711547567940 8711547267949
Yka Leaves® 2 x 15 pes 8711547367472 8711547167836

*Qrder in advance

*Also available in poolfust, with a price reduction of € 0,30
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Other Specialties

Item

Amount per packaging

per box

Barcode
per box

Barcode
Item

Pepquifio® (seasonal product)

Shiso Purple Vinegar
Vanilla Planifolia Green
Vanilla Planifolia Black
Vanilla Planifolia Red
Venus Vase*

Venus Vase*

Wheat Grass

* order in advance

Shipping cost
Barendrecht

Bleiswijk / Waddinxveen
Coldenhove / Westerlee
Poeldijk

| x30cl
2 x 6 pcs
2 x 6 pcs
2 x 6 pcs
| x 25 pcs
2 x 4 pcs
|6 Punnet

Extra fee
€2195
€20.35
€ 1430
€ 1595

Vanilla Planifolia
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2 x 250 g (available may till oct.)

8711547667374
8711547167300
8711547005299
8711547005275
8711547005282
8711547167904
8711547567742
8711547007392

8711547167348
8711547005268
8711547005244
8711547005251

8711547167744



